Party Planner

We’ve compiled a list
of our most popular
Commissioning Week
Party items.

Order from this list, or call
or email to assemble your
custom order from our
large selection of
wine, beer and spirits.
We deliver your chilled
order to your graduation
house or party site
free of charge.

MILLS

FINE WINE & SPIRITS

or email jen@millswine.com
for ordering or questions.

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE
MARYLAND 9% ALCOHOL
SALES TAX. DELIVERIES MUST BE
RECEIVED BY AN ADULT AT LEAST
271 YEARS OF AGE.

Enjoy a robust 20% wine case discount (any 12-750ml bottles, mixed or matched type,
or any 6-1.5Liter bottles, mixed or matched type). Plan for between % to 1 bottle of
wine for each wine-drinking guest to avoid shortages

Sparkling:

Domaine Chandon Limited Edition Sparkling, California

Villa Jolanda Prosecco, Italy
Segura Viudas Brut Cava, Spain

White Wines:

1.5LITER BOTTLES
Mezzacorona Pinot Grigio, Italy
Woodbridge Chardonnay, California

750ML BOTTLES
Clara C Pinot Grigio, Italy

Line 39 Sauvignon Blanc, Central Coast, California

Brancott Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Milton Park Chardonnay, Australia

Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc, California
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay, California
Harken Chardonnay, California
Rombauer Chardonnay, Carneros

Red Wines:

1.5LITER BOTTLES

Woodbridge Merlot, Italy

Cavit Pinot Noir, Italy

Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon, California

750ML BOTTLES

Diseno Malbec, Argentina

Chilensis Carmenere, Chile

Red Tree Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Montebuena Rioja, Spain

Hayes Ranch Red Blend, California

Block Nine Pinot Noir, California
Matchbook Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Marietta Old Vines Zinfandel, California
Ponzi Tavola Pinot Noir, Oregon

True Myth Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California

Regular (Case Price)

$24.99
$12.99
$10.00

$14.99
$14.99

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$17.99
$14.99
$13.99
$39.99

($19.99)
($10.39)
($8.00)

($11.99)
($11.99)

($8.00)
($8.00)
($8.00)
($8.00)
($14.39)
($11.99)
($11.19)
($31.99)

Regular (Case Price)

$14.99
$14.99
$14.99

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.99
$15.99
$14.99
$15.99
$29.99
$24.99

($11.99)
($11.99)
($11.99)

($8.00)
($8.00)
($8.00)
($8.00)
($8.79)
($12.79)
($11.99)
($12.79)
($23.99)
($19.99)

(Continues on other side)




USNA Families enjoy 10% discounts on spirits.
Regular (Discounted)

Tito’s Vodka (1L) $26.99  ($24.29)
Bulleit Bourbon (750ml) $29.99  ($26.99)
New Amsterdam Gin (750ml) $14.99  ($13.49)
Jameson Irish Whiskey (750ml) $24.99  ($22.49)
Dewars Scotch (750ml) $25.99  ($23.39)

Beer by the Case: Consider a case of beer for every 8 beer-drinking
guests. Beer by the case discounted 10% for USNA families.

Regular (Discounted)

Anchor Steam $39.99  ($35.99)
Heavy Seas Loose Cannon IPA $42.99  ($38.69)
Stella Artois $35.99  ($32.39)
Heineken $32.99  ($29.69)
Amstel Lite $35.99  ($32.39)
Miller Lite $25.99  ($23.39)
Bud Light $25.99  ($23.39)
Yuengling Lager $25.99  ($23.39)

Chesapeake Brewing Beat Army Lager $36.99  ($33.29)

14 Barrel Kegs: 165-120z beers for parties with 40 to 100 beer
drinkers. To guarantee your keg please order at least a week
before your desired delivery date.

Yuengling Lager $131.99

Miller Lite $131.99

Natty Boh $114.99

/4 Barrel Kegs:

Yuengling Lager $79.99

Miller Lite $74.99

/6 Barrel Kegs:

Magic Hat #9 $64.99 FINE WINE&SPIRITS
Harpoon IPA $91.99 W
Keg Deposit $30

Tap Deposit $65

Deporsits fully refundable upon return. Please note we do not pick up kegs—
they must be returned to Mills @ 87 Main Street in the heart of City Dock.

Keg Bags (An optional large plastic bag or email jen@millswine.com
that will contain keg and ice) $4.99 for ordering or questions.

Ice 71b bags (Recommend 5 bags to keep keg cool) $2.29
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE
MARYLAND 9% ALCOHOL SALES Tax.
Everyday Essentials Blue Party Cups (sleeve of 20 cups) $2.99 DELIVERIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY AN
Comet Plastic Wine Tumblers (sleeve of 25 cups) $4.99 ADULT AT LEAST 21 YEARS OF AGE.

Boordy Maryland White Blend/Cab Wine $33.99

2 Pack Gift Set
Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc/Cabernet Sauvignon Wine

2 Pack Gift Set $49.99
Dry Creek Mariner Red Blend $47.99
Woodford Reserve Engraved Bourbon bottles

(details still being arranged) $39.99
Aviation Gin $32.99
Hangar One Vodka $34.99

Old Pulteney Navigator Single Malt Scotch Whiskey $54.99




