



COMMISSIONING WEEK 2018

Party Planner

We've compiled a list of our most popular Commissioning Week Party items.

Order from this list, or call or email to assemble your custom order from our large selection of wine, beer and spirits. We deliver your chilled order to your graduation house or party site free of charge.



Call Mills at 410-263-2888
or email jen@millswine.com for ordering or questions.

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE
MARYLAND 9% ALCOHOL
SALES TAX. DELIVERIES MUST BE
RECEIVED BY AN ADULT AT LEAST
21 YEARS OF AGE.

www.millswine.com

WINE

Enjoy a robust 20% wine case discount (any 12-750ml bottles, mixed or matched type, or any 6-1.5Liter bottles, mixed or matched type). Plan for between $\frac{1}{2}$ to 1 bottle of wine for each wine-drinking guest to avoid shortages

Sparkling:

Domaine Chandon Limited Edition Sparkling, California
Villa Jolanda Prosecco, Italy
Segura Viudas Brut Cava, Spain

	Regular	(Case Price)
Domaine Chandon Limited Edition Sparkling, California	\$24.99	(\$19.99)
Villa Jolanda Prosecco, Italy	\$12.99	(\$10.39)
Segura Viudas Brut Cava, Spain	\$10.00	(\$8.00)

White Wines:

1.5LITER BOTTLES
Mezzacorona Pinot Grigio, Italy
Woodbridge Chardonnay, California

\$14.99	(\$11.99)
\$14.99	(\$11.99)

750ML BOTTLES
Clara C Pinot Grigio, Italy
Line 39 Sauvignon Blanc, Central Coast, California
Brancott Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Milton Park Chardonnay, Australia
Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc, California
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay, California
Harken Chardonnay, California
Rombauer Chardonnay, Carneros

\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$17.99	(\$14.39)
\$14.99	(\$11.99)
\$13.99	(\$11.19)
\$39.99	(\$31.99)

Red Wines:

1.5LITER BOTTLES
Woodbridge Merlot, Italy
Cavit Pinot Noir, Italy
Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon, California

	Regular	(Case Price)
Woodbridge Merlot, Italy	\$14.99	(\$11.99)
Cavit Pinot Noir, Italy	\$14.99	(\$11.99)
Woodbridge Cabernet Sauvignon, California	\$14.99	(\$11.99)

750ML BOTTLES
Diseno Malbec, Argentina
Chilensis Carmenere, Chile
Red Tree Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Montebuena Rioja, Spain
Hayes Ranch Red Blend, California
Block Nine Pinot Noir, California
Matchbook Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Marietta Old Vines Zinfandel, California
Ponzi Tavola Pinot Noir, Oregon
True Myth Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California

\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$10.00	(\$8.00)
\$10.99	(\$8.79)
\$15.99	(\$12.79)
\$14.99	(\$11.99)
\$15.99	(\$12.79)
\$29.99	(\$23.99)
\$24.99	(\$19.99)

(Continues on other side)

SPIRITS:

USNA Families enjoy 10% discounts on spirits.

	Regular	(Discounted)
Tito's Vodka (1L)	\$26.99	(\$24.29)
Bulleit Bourbon (750ml)	\$29.99	(\$26.99)
New Amsterdam Gin (750ml)	\$14.99	(\$13.49)
Jameson Irish Whiskey (750ml)	\$24.99	(\$22.49)
Dewars Scotch (750ml)	\$25.99	(\$23.39)



BEER

Beer by the Case: Consider a case of beer for every 8 beer-drinking guests. Beer by the case discounted 10% for USNA families.

	Regular	(Discounted)
Anchor Steam	\$39.99	(\$35.99)
Heavy Seas Loose Cannon IPA	\$42.99	(\$38.69)
Stella Artois	\$35.99	(\$32.39)
Heineken	\$32.99	(\$29.69)
Amstel Lite	\$35.99	(\$32.39)
Miller Lite	\$25.99	(\$23.39)
Bud Light	\$25.99	(\$23.39)
Yuengling Lager	\$25.99	(\$23.39)
Chesapeake Brewing Beat Army Lager	\$36.99	(\$33.29)

½ Barrel Kegs: 165-12oz beers for parties with 40 to 100 beer drinkers. To guarantee your keg please order at least a week before your desired delivery date.

Yuengling Lager	\$131.99
Miller Lite	\$131.99
Natty Boh	\$114.99

¼ Barrel Kegs:

Yuengling Lager	\$79.99
Miller Lite	\$74.99

½ Barrel Kegs:

Magic Hat #9	\$64.99
Harpoon IPA	\$91.99
Keg Deposit	\$30
Tap Deposit	\$65

Deposits fully refundable upon return. Please note we do not pick up kegs—they must be returned to Mills @ 87 Main Street in the heart of City Dock.

Keg Bags (An optional large plastic bag that will contain keg and ice)	\$4.99
Ice 7lb bags (Recommend 5 bags to keep keg cool)	\$2.29

ACCESSORIES:

Everyday Essentials Blue Party Cups (sleeve of 20 cups)	\$2.99
Comet Plastic Wine Tumblers (sleeve of 25 cups)	\$4.99

GREAT GIFTS:

Boordy Maryland White Blend/Cab Wine 2 Pack Gift Set	\$33.99
Dry Creek Sauvignon Blanc/Cabernet Sauvignon Wine 2 Pack Gift Set	\$49.99
Dry Creek Mariner Red Blend	\$47.99
Woodford Reserve Engraved Bourbon bottles (details still being arranged)	\$39.99
Aviation Gin	\$32.99
Hangar One Vodka	\$34.99
Old Pulteney Navigator Single Malt Scotch Whiskey	\$54.99



MILLS
FINE WINE & SPIRITS
Annapolis

**Call Mills at
410-263-2888**

or email jen@millswine.com
for ordering or questions.

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE
MARYLAND 9% ALCOHOL SALES TAX.
DELIVERIES MUST BE RECEIVED BY AN
ADULT AT LEAST 21 YEARS OF AGE.

www.millswine.com